

The International Surface Event Seeking Additional Team Members



JUNE 2022, DALLAS, TX | The International Surface Event (TISE): SURFACES | StonExpo/Marmomac |TileExpo, announced a nationwide search for two new members to join their seasoned and passionate work family with the world's leading event producer, Informa Markets, the organizer of the event. TISE welcomes knowledgeable industry professionals with account management experience and an eagerness to serve the industry to apply for these exciting event opportunities.

The International Surface Event is the largest and most established flooring, stone, and tile event in North America. Reporting to the Show Manager at The International Surface Event, the account executives will work with the event team and industry manufacturers and suppliers to offer expanded service capabilities to the floor covering, stone, and tile industries. The **job announcement** outlines the expectations for the position and the qualifications for those interested in submitting their application for consideration.

The next edition of The International Surface is scheduled as follows for 2023. Interested candidates should submit their applications quickly as these positions are valuable towards expanding the product offerings, education, and event experiences for the industry for the next event.

The International Surface Event (TISE): SURFACES | StonExpo/Marmomac | TileExpo

EXHIBITS 31 January -2 February 2023 EDUCATION 30 January -2 February 2023 Mandalay Bay Convention Center | Las Vegas USA



ABOUT THE INTERNATIONAL SURFACE EVENT

The International Surface Event (TISE): SURFACES | StonExpo/Marmomac | TileExpo has served nearly 30 years as an industry marketplace for floorcovering, stone, and tile businesses to come together, seek products and services, build relationships, and develop their businesses. For more information, please visit <u>www.intlsurfaceevent.com</u>. To view the sponsors of TISE, visit the <u>industry association page</u> on the event website.

ABOUT INFORMA MARKETS

Informa Markets creates platforms for industries and specialist markets to trade, innovate and grow. We provide marketplace participants around the globe with opportunities to engage, experience and do business through face-to-face exhibitions, targeted digital services and actionable data solutions. We connect buyers and sellers across more than a dozen global verticals, including Pharmaceuticals, Food, Medical Technology and Infrastructure. As the world's leading market-making company, we bring a diverse range of specialist markets to life, unlocking opportunities and helping them to thrive 365 days of the year. For more information, please visit www.informamarkets.com.

###

For inquiries on The International Surface Event, contact: Michelle Swayze Senior Marketing Manager The International Surface Event Michelle.Swayze@informa.com

Event photos available on Flickr

###



Article and news release credit to TISE Tv from The International Surface Event (TISE): SURFACES | StonExpo/Marmomac | TileExpo. The TISE TV Network, an extension of the TISE event, streams all unique TV video programming on Facebook

and online at www.TISEtv.com, offering the industry year-round product introductions, live demonstrations, industry news and updates, and virtual and hybrid floor covering, stone and tile shopping and product sourcing event experiences at www.TISElive.com.